			FOR	Hopkins	County, Kentucky	
				220 0	Community, Town or City	
			P.S.C. I	XY. NO.		
					SHEET NO	
		CANGI				
	North Hopkins Water District (Name of Utility)		CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.			
					SHEET NO.	
		CONTENTS				
C.	METER CONNECTION	V/TAP-ON CHAR	GES:			
	5/8 Inch X 3/4 Inch				\$400.00	
	1 Inch Meter				\$700.00	
	1-1/2 Inch Meter				\$1,000.00	
	2 Inch Meter				\$1,500.00	
		CANCELLE 10-1-	-05	F BY,	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE SEP 05 2000 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) SECHAND BULL SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION	
DATE OF ISS	SUE 7 -2 Month / Date / Year	DATE	EFFECT	IVE	Month / Date / Year	
ISSUED BY_	Billy Perfety (Signature of Officer)	TITLE	Che Che	ruma	en .	

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY BY AN ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY IN

DATED ____

CASE NO.

Form for filing Rate Schedules		For <u>Hopkins County Kentucky</u> Community, Town or City			
	P.S	S.C. NO			
		SHEET NO			
North Hopkins Water District	CA	CANCELING P.S.C. NO. 2004 00037			
Name of Issuing Corporation	C.F.				
		SHEET NO			
CI	LASSIFICATION OF SERVICE				
Monthly Rates					
5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meters					
First 2,000 gallons	\$19.26 (Minimum Bill) 9.33 per 1,000 gallons				
Next 2,000 gallons					
Next 3,000 gallons					
Next 3,000 gallons	5.83 per 1,000 gallons				
Over 10,000 gallons	4.03 per 1,000 gallons				
3/4 Inch Meters					
First 3,000 gallons	\$28.59 (Minimum Bill)				
Next 1,000 gallons	9.33 per 1,000 gallons				
Next 3,000 gallons	6.98 per 1,000 gallons				
Next 3,000 gallons	5.83 per 1,000 gallons				
Over 10,000 gallons	4.03 per 1,000 gallons				
1 Inch Meters First 5,000 gallons	\$44.90 (Minimum Bill)				
Next 2,000 gallons	6.98 per 1,000 gallons				
Next 3,000 gallons	5.83 per 1,000 gallons				
Over 10,000 gallons	4.03 per 1,000 gallons				
1-1/2 Inch Meters		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION			
First 10,000 gallons	\$76.35 (Minimum Bill)	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE			
Over 10,000 gallons	4.03 per 1,000 gallons				
		MAR 0 1 2004			
2 Inch Meters	\$96.50 (Minimum Bill)	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011			
First 15,000 gallons	4.03 per 1,000 gallons	SECTION 9 (1)			
Over 15,000 gallons		EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR			
DATE OF ISSUE January 31, 2004	DAT	E EFFECTIVE March 1, 2004			
ISSUED BY Billy Parker	TITLE	TITLE Chairman			
Issued by authority of an Order of the Pub	olic Service Commission of Kentuc	ky in Case No. <u>2004</u> -00037			
dated 2-27-04.					